Bus

International Coach Service N42 Berlin - Stuttgart - Zurich Go to website

Direction
Zurich Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

14 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Bus Station

Schaffhausen station

Schwenningen Rdéssleplatz

Tubingen Hauptbahnhof

Reutlingen Hauptbahnhof

Flughafen/Messe

Kornwestheim

Kornwestheim

Nurnberg Hbf

Chemnitz, Omnibusbahnhof

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Flughafen Ber

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Zurich Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday 18:35
Tuesday 18:35
Wednesday 18:35
Thursday 18:35
Friday 18:35
Saturday 18:35
Sunday 18:35
Route info

Direction: Zurich Bus Station
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 15 min

Groningen
! Dldenburg -
Ass Bremen GOrzow
Aszen wiglkopalski
Zwolle Niedersachsen i Berlin
e Walfshurg
Osnabrick . e,
and d Hannover Larscar
. Sochsen
hhermg-Munster Bielefeld \nhait Zielona
otthus Gora
ot fasee) Leipzig nasebuz
Yk : " Deutschland :
' Dusseldorf
bachen gann ;S i Liberec:  dolnoslg
Koklanz ad
Praha Severgujchod
Frankfurt-am ;- Pardublt
zeblerg Main Wisrzburg Cesko
Plzef
Mannhieim lihozdnad
Saarbrickin
Karlsruhe Ay ot
1 Ceské
i : Ingolstadt
Derg QoA Budéjovice
g Augsburg -
Freiburg Ulm W,'E,E”
im Breisga: o
2 Minchen
Basel Salzburg Osterreich
1
R : Lk Szomhbi
B5EHeH! { ! @ OpenStreetMap Eontributors

Schweiz/

42 — Berlin - Stuttgart - Zurich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N42-2985994549-1254684050
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N42-2985994549-1254684050
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N42-2985994549-1254684050

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zurich Bus Station

14 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Flughafen Ber

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Chemnitz, Omnibusbahnhof

Nirnberg Hbf

Kornwestheim

Kornwestheim

Flughafen/Messe

Reutlingen Hauptbahnhof

Tldbingen Hauptbahnhof

Schwenningen Réssleplatz

Schaffhausen station

Zurich Bus Station

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zurich Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

N42 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N42-2985994549-1254684050

